Meno a priezvisko

Mgr. Baluchova Eva

Pozicia

Medical Representative

eva.baluchova@viatris.com

Tel.cislo
0915915158

region
juh Sk

MVDr. Kasenc¢ak Banovcinova Jana

Product Manager

jana.banovcinova@viatris.com

0905 373 314

BA

Mgr. Beli¢ak Marian

Medical Representative

marian.belicak@viatris.com

0915774 683

vychod Sk

Ing. Figurova Silvia

Medical Representative

silvia.figurova@viatris.com

0917 227 264

vychod Sk

RNDr. Géci Milan,PhD.

Sales Manager

milan.geci@viatris.com

0907 912 009

ASM vychod

Ing. Horanic¢ova Lucia

Medical Representative

lucia.horanicova@viatris.com

0917 350 227

stred Sk

Ing. Gumanova Ivana

Medical Representative

ivana.gumanova(@viatris.com

0905 220 026

KE

Ing. Jankovska Dagmar

Medical Representative

dagmar.jankovska@viatris.com

0908 733 557

juh Sk

Mgr. Jurenka Rastislav, MBA

Medical Representative

rastislav.jurenka@viatris.com

0907 673 779

BA

Ing. Kasc¢dakova Silvia, EMBI

Medical Representative

silvia.kascakova@viatris.com

0903 753 514

vychod Sk

Kocak Martin

Medical Representative

martin.kocak@viatris.com

0917 467 791

zapad Sk

Ing. Lazovy Pavol

Medical Representative

pavol.lazovy@viatris.com

0917 871956

sever Sk

Nezvalova lveta

Medical Representative

iveta.nezvalova@viatris.com

0905 277 309

zapad Sk

Pauer Alexandra

Medical Representative

alexanda.pauer@viatris.com

0905 405 400

zapad Sk

Ing. Rudnicky Viliam

Medical Representative

viliam.rudnicky@viatris.com

0915 572 561

sever Sk

Ing. Sabolova Jana

District Manager

jana.sabolova@viatris.com

0905 225 394

ASM zapad

MVDr. Stanislavska Darina

Medical Representative

darina.stanislavska@viatris.com

0905 410 125

BA

Mgr. Vikarska Zuzana

Medical Representative

zuzana.vikarska@viatris.com

0917 227 009

stred Sk




